Ruehnaauning Ussdndeu nuamus 2564

f9u| Tudeud T8N il EETITCRTREN] il Fwauduy | 1wl valdluddny Tuddryaande
vilienans 006045 006062 034017 Uszum mB avitenans 2.0.4. aviena]  (3)=(1)-(2)

STUURUUIR 144,128.50 |  208,653.52 246.09 353,028.11

1 10w 64 |Aldswlumsdensennidulasy [lsmenaassnavsusvasd 4700001772 |- 1,500.00 PP 64-045-062 4700003016 | 1 nw. 64 . 351,528.11
2 1A 64 [Fuduanusziriu OPD+ER+n150u+DPAC 18000002063 9,315.00 JR RE640201 3000005425 10n. 64 - 360,843.11
3 1an 64 [fuduaaussdriu . OPD+ER+M35iu+DPAC 18000002064 50.00 RE RE64020102 | 1800003617 1.0 64 - 360,893.11
4 2. 64 [Fuduanuszdriu OPD+ER+n1513u+DPAC 18000002066 5,369.00 JR RE640202 300005426 2w 64 - 366,262.11
5 30 64 |Fulduanyszsiu OPD+ER+M513U+DPAC 18000002092 4,394.00 JR RE640203 300005214 30N 64 - 370,656.11
O T ODPD_ERL A1 99 L DA PR YavavavatateYaver ) cop on T jgtowl% a 274 102 14
7 4nm. 64 |Fuduanusziniu OPD+ER+n15u+DPAC 1800002183 4,893.00 _m Mﬂﬂ 300005907 | 4 nw. 64 - 376,079.11
8 | dnm 64 [vldrmusgunmysedni guilmsén - avavgunmaudeuniod 10 suleu/z/6a | 1800002184 77,120.00 RE RE64020402 | 1800003173 | 4 n. 64 - 453,199.11
9 | 4nn6d [veldrmnnguamusysnd giimsd - andeus Tou 3/2/64 1800002184 8,930.00 RE RE64020402 [ 1800003173 | 4n.w. 64 5 462.129.11
10 4w 64 [srelddmsnguamyszand azsmt:dmg -awdeu.l lou 3/2/64 1800002184 41,530.00 RE RE64020402 1800003173 4nn 64 = 503,659.11
11| dnn64 |gldrmsnguamyssad graiims# - amy.ou3 Tou 20/1/64 1800002184 5,740.00 RE RE64020402 | 1800003173 | 4 n.w. 64 - 509.399.11
12 | anw 64 [wldadnvmeuna srlddnassenuInmuensunng snasswans 1800002184 45.80 RE RE64020402 | 1800003173 | 4 n.w. 64 - 509,444.91
13 | anwea [veldtu eldinnmsimieyansavasulndnssununiisy 1800002185 300.00 RE RE64020402 | 1800003173 | 4 n.w. 64 - 509,744.91
14 | 5064 [Fuluanysediiu OPD+ER+M51U+DPAC 1800002187 6,989.00 JR RE640205 300000635 5nw. 64 - 516,733.91
15 | 5naw.64 |Suluasdsedniy OPD+ER+n133u+DPAC 1800002188 1,933.00 RE RE64020502 | 1800003175 | 5n.w. 64 - 518,666.91
16 | 5am.64 |mn ity gndwnetu dwhilgudeundied 10 guasiesd 4700001773 |- 866.40 PP 64-045-063 | 4700009217 | 5naw. 64 . 517,800.51
17 | 8nw 64 [Sulduanusydniu OPD+ER+n1313u+DPAC 1800002190 6,011.00 JR RE640208 300000181 8 N.W. 64 - 523,811.51
18 8 AN 64 |Fuluanuszaniu OPD+ER+N153u+DPAC 1800002191 100.00 RE RE64020802 1800003176 8 nw. 64 - 523,911.51
19 | 9aw 64 [Futuanuszdnu OPD+ER+N1513u+DPAC 1800002285 4,355.00 JR RE640209 300005071 9 n.n. 64 - 528,266.51
20 | 9nw 64 [fuluanUsysriu OPD+ER+N"1513U+DPAC 1800002286 600.00 RE RE64020902 | 1800002760 | 9 n.w. 64 - 528,866.51
21 | 100w 64 |fuduanUseaniu OPD+ER+N1563u+DPAC 1800002288 6,016.00 JR RE640210 300004676 10 nw. 64 - 534,882.51
22 | 100w 64 |SulduanUszsriu OPD+ER+N1513u+DPAC 1800002289 2,075.00 RE RE64021002 | 1800003597 | 10 n.w. 64 - 536,957.51
23 | 11nw.64 |Suluandsesniu OPD+ER+N151u+DPAC 1800002345 2,125.00 JR RE640211 300005915 11 nw. 64 - 539,082.51
24 | 110w 64 |fuluanuszaniu OPD+ER+M3513U+DPAC 1800002346 200.00 RE RE64021102 | 1800006376 | 11 n.w. 64 - 539,282.51
25 | 15nm.64 |SuluanUszsriu OPD+ER+N1513U+DPAC 1800002348 7,461.00 JR RE640215 300005447 15 n.w. 64 - 546,743.51
26 | 150w 64 [Suduanusysiiu OPD+ER+n"1513u+DPAC 1800002349 3,310.00 RE RE64021502 | 1800003187 | 15 nw. 64 - 550,053.51
27 | 15nm.64 |eléddu eldmamsdoulasaimseusudaufiinsginssy 1800002349 164,000.00 RE RE64021502 | 1800003187 | 15 n.w. 64 - 714,053.51
28 | 15nm.64 |velddu seldudnisthusing 1800002349 108,800.00 RE RE64021502 | 1800003187 | 15 n.w. 64 - 822,853.51
29 15 n.w. 64 mssmfmcm: uanIuUsEINe wanuUAYE seaLies ve.3/64 4700001775 |- 107,000.00 PP 64-045-064 4700000476 15 AN, 64 - 715,853.51
30 | 150m.64 [Aldseluniseuss - lulsave UINTIUUNS Maznia 4700001775 |- 500.00 pp 64-045-064 4700000476 | 15 n.w. 64 - 715,353.51
31 | 160w 64 |FuRuanusyiniy OPD+ER+N1513u+DPAC 1800002413 680.00 JR RE640216 300005080 | 16 n.w. 64 - 716.033.51
32 | 16 nw. 64 |Fulduasdszdriu OPD+ER+n5131+DPAC 1800002414 300.00 RE RE64021602 | 1800003493 | 16 n.w. 64 - 716,333.51
33 | 17w 64 [SuluanUsydriu OPD+ER+N513u+DPAC 1800002416 2,260.00 JR RE640217 300004683 | 17 n.w. 64 = 718,593.51
34 | 17 aw. 64 |SuluanUssiniu OPD+ER+N15131+DPAC 1800002417 600.00 RE RE64021702 1800002707 | 17 nw. 64 - 719,193.51
35 | 18 nwm. 64 |Asssudsuidulou a:smé? - auaUseAudinu 16/2//64 4700001785 |- 6.00 PP 64-045-065 4700009083 | 18 n.w. 64 - 719,187.51
36 | 18 nw. 64 [fuluanUsydriu OPD+ER+N"1513uU+DPAC 1800002428 1,815.00 JR RE640218 300000734 | 18 n.w. 64 - 721,002.51




ddul Judeu ¥ ERCGET il szuuRuing Fmudu dwwdy | dwoudy valdluddny Tuddnyaavda
wavillanans 006045 006062 034017 | Uszum im wvilenans a4, pay (3)=(1)-(2)
37 | 180w 64 [fuduanusziniu OPD+ER+N153u+DPAC 1800002429 1,020.00 RE RE64021802 | 1800004033 | 18 n.w. 64 G 722,022.51
38 | 18an.64 |seldrihymeiuna swlddaassiuimsmenisunnd swasswavd 1800002429 33,048.75 RE RE64021802 | 1800004033 | 18 n.w. 64 - 755,071.26
39 | 18nw.64 |velddshwmenuia m:smadmg - aw.Useudeau 16/2//64 1800002429 2,600.00 RE RE64021802 | 1800004033 | 18 n.w. 64 - 757,671.26
40 | 18nw.64 |nwldesnvmenia swlénewu- avd avay. 20/1/64 1800002429 200.00 | RE RE64021802 | 1800004033 | 18 .. 64 - 757,871.26
41 | 18nw.64 [vrelsieninwmeuna swldnewu- &nd eun. 20/1/64 : 1800002429 22,011.50./ RE RE64021802 | 1800004033 | 18 nw. 64 - 779.882.76
42 | 18nw.64 |selddsnumeuna swlédnewu- avd suw. 20/1/64 1800002429 22599.00 | RE RE64021802 | 1800004033 | 18nw.64 °[ - 802,481.76
43 | 18nn. 64 |seldmdnwmeuia swldnewu- dvs aun. 21/1/64 1800002429 e REGH G - T 80422024
o g e P TETO0TZ 25496.75| RE RE64021802 | 1800004033 | 18 n.n. 64 - 831,717.51
45 | 19nw. 64 |Sutuanusesriu OPD+ER+53u+DPAC 1800002491 2,725.00 JR RE640219 300005085 | 19 n.w. 64 - 834,442.51
46 | 19nw. 64 |Sutuasusesriu OPD+ER+M513u+DPAC 1800002492 1,060.00 RE RE64021902 | 1800004051 | 19 n.. 64 - 835,502.51
47 | 22w 64 [Fuluanusyiriu OPD+ER+N153U+DPAC 1800002494 9,830.00 JR RE640222 300004685 | 22 n.w. 64 - 845,332.51
48 | 22nw.64 |Fuluanysedniu OPD+ER+n1513u+DPAC 1800002495 2,170.00 RE RE64022202 | 1800000827 | 22 n.w. 64 - 847,502.51
49 | 22w 64 |Mmdrewinnunsensi A wnd A, 64 4700001851 145,076.76 PP 64-045-066 4700009535 | 22 n.w. 64 = 702,425.75
50 | 22nw.64 |AmauuvumsUfuRnu(orD) uaNuneay UsIeRa 4700001851 24,300.00 PP 64-045-066 4700009535 | 22 n.w. 64 - 678,125.75
51 ) 22nw.64 |Amauuwumsuftinu wad)  [usunndas Sunuqdl 4700001851 10,800.00 PP 64-045-066 | 4700009535 | 22 nw. 64 - 667,325.75
52 | 22nw.64 |FwmpuuwvunsUftRnu@atng  [uadufiam SeRded 4700001851 6,720.00 PP 64-045-066 4700009535 | 22 n.w. 64 - 660,605.75
53 | 220w 64 |Aweuunumsufiiinudugns) weniniand dulay 4700001851 7,200.00 PP 64-045-066 | 4700009535 | 22 n.w. 64 - 653,405.75
54 | 22nw.64 |Amauwnumsujinuualve)  [ywasssadla quiiiies 4700001851 4,762.50 PP 64-045-066 4700009535 | 22 n.w. 64 - 648,643.25
55 | 22nw. 64 |Awmeuuumsufuinundy) AN yybu 4700001851 4,800.00 PP 64-045-066 | 4700009535 | 22 nw. 64 - 643,843.25
56 | 22nw. 64 |Amauwvunsujiinumsiiu) UAUNIN 1nYAS 4700001851 7,260.00 PP 64-045-066 4700009535 | 22 n.w. 64 - 636,583.25
57 | 220w 64 |Awmeuunumsuiiinuiunnss) |uaaveswn aefsmnae 4700001851 18,790.00 PP 64-045-066 4700009535 | 22 nw. 64 - 617,793.25
58 | 22nw. 64 |Amauuumsufinnu(OPAC) uaIunu fiseiug 4700001851 12,000.00 PP 64-045-066 4700009535 | 22 n.w. 64 - 605,793.25
39 | 220 64 |Ameuurunmsuftinu@eniig [uessea wdey 4700001851 = PP 64-045-066 | 4700009535 | 22 n.w. 64 - 605,793.25
60 | 22nw 64 [Ardaminnunsensa annsalesumiwdansisauguguan 4700001852 33,640.00 PP 64-045-067 | 4700009536 | 22 n.w. 64 - 572,153.25
61 | 22w 64 [Aamdnnunsznsa newudsendsin waa 4700001853 4,644.40 PP 64-045-068 | 4700009330 | 22 nw. 64 - 567,508.85
62 | 22nm. 64 |Adnmwinnunsyvsn newudsBuALITN wna 4700001853 4,644.40 PP 64-045-068 | 4700009330 | 22 nw. 64 - 562,864.45
63 | 22w 64 |Mdraminaunsens MsanuisanAnsinszvsasIsaY 4700001854 788.00 PP 64-045-069 | 4700009537 | 22 aw. 64 - 562,076.45
64 | 22w 64 |mdrminnunsensas ausyseiudeau 4700001855 1,160.00 PP 64-045-070 4700009538 | 22 nw. 64 - 560,916.45
65 | 22w 64 |mdaminaunsensas AuUseiudenn 4700001855 6,968.00 PP 64-045-070 4700009538 | 22 nw. 64 - 553,948.45
66 | 22w 64 [fdrandnamunsevsa 5UIATEENEY 4700001856 17,000.84 PP 64-045-071 4700009539 | 22 nw. 64 - 536,947.61
67 | 22am. 64 [Amdminaunsivg annsaleesmIngminnunsy s qua 4700001857 29,910.00 PP 64-045-072 | 4700009540 | 22 n.w. 64 - 507,037.61
68 | 22nm.64 |gnuiduduneniutssan wnssum dulaw ve.4/64 4700001858 21,000.00 PP 64-045-073 | 4700009331 | 22 n.w. 64 - 486,037.61
69 | 23nm.64 [Fuduanusydriu OPD+ER+n1513u+DPAC 1800002514 3,456.00 JR RE640223 300005091 | 23 aw. 64 - 489,493.61
70 | 23nw.64 |SuluanUsedntu OPD+ER+n153u+DPAC 1800002515 430.00 RE RE64022302 | 1800004058 | 23 A.w. 64 - 489,923 61
71| 24nw 64 [Fuluanuszariu OPD+ER+M33u+DPAC 1800002564 3,965.00 JR RE640224 300005930 | 24 aw. 64 - 493,888.61
72 | 24w 64 |Fuduanuszaniu OPD+ER+M53u+DPAC 1800002565 1,480.00 RE RE64022402 | 1800004210 | 24 nw. 64 - 495,368.61
73 | 28nw.64 |neldinwmeuna swldnemu- @8 euw. 10/2/64 1800002565 39.811.50 | RE RE64022402 | 1800004210 | 24 nw. 64 - 535,180.11
74 ] 240w 64 [nelddnmeuna seldnewu- dvs eun. 17/2/64 1800002565 287100 | RE RE64022402 | 1800004210 | 24 nw. 64 - 538,051.11




fdu| Judeud eI il szuudutiigp i Jwaudy | dwoudu waldlushdny luddgaunia
wuianans 006045 006062 034017 | Uszum im wavilienans 2.0.4. vilienin]  (3)=(1-2)
75 | 24w 64 |swldmnihwmeuia seldinewu- &S avaw .17/2/65 1800002565 20000 | RE RE64022402 | 1800004210 | 24 n.w. 64 - 538,251.11
76 | 2anm 64 |swlddu eldenuinmsuding 1800002565 2,000.00 RE RE64022402 | 1800004210 | 24 n.w. 64 - 540,251.11
77 | 20w 64 |nelédu ldruinmsiuing 1800002565 500.00 RE RE64022402 | 1800004210 | 24 n.w. 64 - 540,751.11
78 | 250w 64 |Fuluanusydniu OPD+ER+M3iu+DPAC 1800002567 2,020.00 JR RE640225 300005931 | 25 n.w. 64 - 542,771.11
79 | 25w 64 |Suluanusyiniu . OPD+ER+M5U+DPAC 1800002567 3,280.00 JR RE640225 300005931 | 25 .. 64. - 546,051.11
80 | 25nw 64 [Suluanysziniu OPD+ER+M513u+DPAC 1800002567 3,750.00 JR RE640225 300005931 | 25 n.w. 64 - 549,801.11
81 | 25nw. 64 |SuduanUsedriu OPD+ER+N1513u+DPAC 1800002568 355.00 RE RE64022502 | 18000004304 | 25 n.w. 64 - 550,156.11
m J5 QW Ad m.:&%ﬂg\:_ DR a s DD AL 1200002568 1240 00 DE REAA022502 12000004304 PINGETI ] B01 00A 11
83 | 25nw. 64 [nuldrinymea anviined - aus Ussiudns 17/2//64 1800002568 82,810.00 RE RE64022502 | 18000004304 | 25 n.w. 64 - 634,806.11
84 | 25w 64 [vreldrmsanguamiszand @:sm.:j% -awU.ou.3 lou 22/1/64 1800002568 8,480.00 RE RE64022502 | 18000004304 | 25 n.w. 64 - 643,286.11
85 | 25nw.64 |neldrmsnguamisedd @:gﬂ.:d% -and.au.3 leu 23/1/64 1800002568 7,020.00 RE RE64022502 | 18000004304 | 25 n.w. 64 - 650,306.11
86 | 25nm. 64 [Msssudendulou auluseiudeay 17/2/64 4700001877 |- 6.00 PP 64-045-074 4700009475 | 25 n.w. 64 - 650,300.11
32447175 | 20865352 | 117,174.84 650,300.11
AUMAD N6 650,300.11
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